
Name Email Company Name Job Title

Thomas Shrecengost THOMAS.SHRECENGOST@EMPIRE-CAT.COM Empire Southwest Director of Service NV

Darren Ross Darren.Ross@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Director of Service Operations AZ/CA

Lukasz Klukowski klukowski_lukasz@cat.com Caterpillar Inc. CISD Sales Director - Western US & Canada

Justin Semadeni jsemadeni@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery Product Support Manager

Corey Kettner COREY.KETTNER@ZIEGLERCAT.COM ZIEGLER INC Director

Cory Dalbec cory.dalbec@zieglercat.com Ziegler CAT Director of Marketing

brad sewell brad.sewell@zieglercat.com Ziegler VP of Product Support

Michael Phelps mtphelps@foleyeq.com Foley Equipment General Parts Manager

Brandon Ellsworth ebellsworth135@gmail.com Wheeler Machinery Product Support Manager

Greg McClelland gmcclelland@ncmachinery.com NC Machinery Co Product Support Sales Manager

Danny Zimmerman Danny.Zimmerman@wseco.com Western States Equipment Company VP, Marketing

Tad Sparks tad.sparks@wseco.com Western States Equipment Regional PS Manager

David Franck dfranck@tractorandequipment.com Tractor and Equipment General Service Manager

Mike Lenzie lenzie_michael@cat.com Caterpillar Marketing Manager

Carrie Parramore cparramore@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery eCommerce Advisor

Craig Banyard cbanyard@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery Co. GM - Product Support Services

Benjamin Romney bromney@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery Co. VP Product Support

Steve Kiley skiley@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment General Manager of Colorado Service

Karl Reid kreid@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. General Manager - Service NM/TX

Sandy  Thasitis kthasitis@finning.com Finning Canada GM, Sales and Operations Planning

Eddie Mendoza Mendoza_Eduardo_M@cat.com Caterpillar Inc. Senior Sales Representative

Chris Williams CWILLIAMS@WHEELERCAT.COM Wheeler Machinery GM - Parts Operations

Shane Adams sdadams@petersoncat.com Peterson CAT Product Support Op Ex Manager

Todd Gilligan tmgilligan@petersoncat.com Peterson Cat Vice President - Product Support

Shannon Thomas slthomas@petersoncat.com Peterson Cat Director Product Support Sales

Riley Nielsen Riley.Nielsen@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Vice President of Sales

Bob Cusic recusic@petersoncat.com Peterson CAT Product Support Sales Manager

Kirsten Campbell kcampbell@campbellcompanies.com Wheeler Machinery Co. Event Planner

Darin Perry dgperry@petersoncat.com Peterson Cat Director of Marketing

Andrea Young ayoung@campbellcompanies.com Wheeler Machinery Co. Marketing Director

Melissa Schmidt mschmidt@finning.com Finning General Manager Aftermarket Product Management and Parts Operations

Scott Hammond sehammond@petersoncat.com Peterson Cat Director of Product Support

Rod Wilson wilson_rodney_p@cat.com Caterpillar VP Sales & Marketing CISD Americas

Chandra  Ramamoorthy crama@hawthornecat.com Hawthorne CAT Vice President

Rod Wilson wilson_rodney_p@cat.com Caterpillar VP Sales & Marketing CISD Americas

Tony Rodriguez rodriguez_joe@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Company PSM

Chai Simmons simmons_chaifunn@cat.com Caterpillar Inc. ADSD Denver District Director Distribution

Taylor Wagner wagner_taylor@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. Colorado Product Support Sales Manager

Michael Phelps mtphelps@foleyeq.com Foley Equipment General Parts Manager

Thomas Shrecengost thomas.shrecengost@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Director- Nevada Service

Randy Wilkins Rwilkins@holtca.com Holt of california GM parts and service

Nicoal Eglinton neglinton@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. Parts Supply Chain and Inventory Control Manager



Scott Tolley sktolley@foleyeq.com Foley Equipment Company Product Support Sales Manager

Cody Boyce cboyce@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery GM-Product Support Operations

Danny  Zimmerman Danny.Zimmerman@wseco.com Western States Equipment Company Product Support Sales Manager

Mark Underhill mgunderhill@foleyeq.com Foley Equipment Director of Service Operations

Justin Doty doty_justin@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. GM - Product Support Sales

Kim Lightfoot klightfoot@holtca.com Holt of California Vice President, Strategic Services

Steve Utter Steve.Utter@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Director of Product Support Services

Nick Whiteman Nick.Whiteman@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Operations Associate Exec Rotation

Jim Smith Jim.Smith@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Executive Vice President

Josh Colbert joshua.colbert@empire-cat.com Empire General Manager of Business Transformation

Christy Van Quathem Christy.VanQuathem@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Director of Marketing

Jeff Groseclose Jeff.Groseclose@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Director of Parts

Paul Kessel PKESSEL@HAWTHORNECAT.COM Hawthorne Cat GM Machinery Product Support

Billy Kope wkope@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Parts GM

Casey Clingan cclingan@harnishgrp.com Harnish Group Inc. Marketing Manager

Brad Dorrel bdorrel@hawthornecat.com Hawthorne CAT Product Support Operations Manager

Jason Ho jho@finning.com Finning Canada Director Service Transformation

Dustin Woodhouse drwoodhouse@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Director of Product Support Cheyenne

Kristin Girard Girard_Kristin@cat.com Caterpillar Inc Vice President Distribution

Aaron French afrench@ncpowersystems.com NC Power Systems Product Support Manager

Ian Campbell icampbell@campbellcompanies.com Wheeler Machinery General Manager - Growth and Development

Ryan Kirk kirk_ryan_p@cat.com Caterpillar Inc. ADSD Seattle District Director of Distribution

Cody Conatser conatser_cody_g@cat.com Caterpillar PSOR

Mike Kruse MKRUSE@EMPIRE-CAT.COM Empire Vice President of Service

Duane Doyle dsdoylejr@petersoncat.com Peterson Holding Company President

Chai Simmons simmons_chaifunn@cat.com Caterpillar Inc. Director of Distribution - Denver District

Todd Gilligan tmgilligan@petersoncat.com Peterson Holding Co. Vice President - Product Support, Earthmoving

Larry Sjolin lpsjolin@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company VP of Product Support

Tom Huxtable tchuxtable@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Director Of Product Support

Chad Mestas cjmestas@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Director of Product Support Rock Springs

Rob Sanford rcsanford@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Managing Director of Product Support

John Kipper John.kipper@wseco.com Western States Equipment Regional Manager

Jacob Williams williams_jacob@cat.com Caterpillar Aftermarket Services Representative

Jack  March jmarch@tractorandequipment.com Tractor and Equipment Co. General Parts Manager

Ryan Shaughnessy shaughnessy_ryan@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. Vice President - Parts

Melisa Oertel oertel_melisa_a@cat.com Caterpillar Aftermarket Service Manager

Jared Ca jlcarr@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Director of Product Support Gillette

Will VanderToolen williamv@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery GM Digital & Customer Value

Travis Grammar tgrammar@tractorandequipment.com Tractor & Equipment Co. (HGI) Product Support Manager

Eddie Mendoza Mendoza_Eduardo_M@cat.com Caterpillar Inc. Senior Sales Representative

Kayla Brooks kayla.brooks@cat.com CAT GET Consultant

Dan Stone dstone@hawthornecat.com Hawthorne Cat Corporate Parts Manager

Bill Buchanan william.buchanan@quinncompany.com Quinn Company VP, Valley Region

Chris Giannaris cgiannaris@hawthornecat.com Hawthorne Cat GM Marketing & Digital



Chuck Brown chuck.brown@quinncompany.com QUINN PSSM

Randall Burchell rburchell@ncmachinery.com NC Machinery General Parts Manager

Chandra  Ramamoorthy crama@hawthornecat.com Hawthorne Cat Vice President

Jarrod Diaz jdiaz@holtca.com Holt of California Product Support Sales Manager

Brooke Walker bwalker@hawthornecat.com Hawthorne Cat GM product support - pacific region

Andrew Distler adistler@holtca.com Holt of California Customer Solutions Manager

Scott Kneale scott.kneale@wseco.com Western States Equipment Regional Product Support Manager

Becky Taylor Taylor_Becky@cat.com Caterpillar Inc Director of Business Development

Billy Frank FRANK_BILLY_J@cat.com Caterpillar Inc. Vice President

Jeff Munsell jmunsell@ncmachinery.com NC Machinery General Parts Manager

Tom Terteling tom.j.terteling@wseco.com Western States Cat PS Manager

Daryn Wessela Daryn.Wessela@wseco.com Western States Equipment Sr. Marketing Manager

Jeremy Fisk jfisk@ncmachinery.com NC Machinery Co. Product Support Manager

Chet Bennett cbennett@ncmachinery.com N C Machinery / HGI Alaska Product Support Manager

Zachary Vanamen Zvanamen@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery Parts Product Supervisor

Tad Sparks tad.sparks@wseco.com Western States Equipment Regional PS Manager

Shane Hiatt shane.hiatt@wseco.com WSECO Product Performance Manager

Travis  Peebles travis.peebles@wseco.com Western States Equipment Product Support GM

Mark Swesey Mark.swesey@wseco.com Western States Equipment VP Product Support

Mike Haskell mhaskell@holtca.com Holt of California General Parts Manager

Jordan Everhart jordan.everhart-meyer@wseco.com Western States Equipment Product Support Operations Manager

Bill Miller bill.miller@wseco.com Western States Equipment Inventory Operations Manager

Rick  Norman rnorman@ncmachinery.com Harnish Group Inc. Vice President of Product Support

Justin Relaford justin.relaford@quinncompany.com Quinn Company Director of Product Support

Jarrod Diaz jdiaz@holtca.com Holt of California Product Support Sales Manager

Jeff Forman jforman@wheelercat.com Wheeler CAT GM Service Operations

Sarah Cenedella scenedella@holtca.com Holt of California Sales Development Specialist

Ryan Beatie rbeatie@holtca.com Holt of California President

Tyler  Mason tmason@campbellcompanies.com Wheeler Machinery Co Marketing Strategist


